Dream Team
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2023 Standings

16-Jul-2024 10:37 AM ET

Team
AnonHOOP1
Waystar

Pointers 1

Rucker Park Dynasty
Scorpians
Pascal's Triangle
MrsTriplePlay 3
Slamming It Home
Mr. Ikun
Thestylistics
SacTown Kings
Rock

Final Standings

Owner
Brian Conti

Fantasy Player
Thomas Walker
James LeBlanc
Daniel Shutler
Fantasy Player
Jason Bound
JC

Brian Sibiga
William Snyder
L Dog
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WPct
0.737
0.684
0.632
0.632
0.579
0.579
0.579
0.579
0.421
0.263
0.158
0.158

Behind
0
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PF
26113.8
23363.8
24083.8
22586.5
242745
24051.2
23907.0
22953.8
23928.5
20385.8
20310.5
18649.0

PA
22829.2
22919.8
22121.0
21462.0
22884.0
23498.5
23289.2
22385.2
23632.8
23120.5
22992.5
23473.2
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